PRE-BID MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Byrne Elementary School Annex — C1576
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
A
May 9, 2017 10:00 a.m. 5329 South Oak Park Avenue Patricia Montenegro
, Chicago, IL 60638 i |
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE PHONE INITIALS
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission | Executive Director | carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org | @L
Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org :
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org ‘KC, .
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org R
Jeff Strauts Public Building Commission Project Manager jeffrey.strauts@cityofchicago.org
Kinderlin Washington Public Building Commission Asst Project Manager kinderlin.washington2@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Depuy Dirleoc]:;?]rn ?rngesign and kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org
Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org P L&L
Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org W/
Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org .
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Senloggrc])trr\;r;c(t)sfrll\g:pager/ patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org /W
Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org ~ | | )
Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org ’ M
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org ' )
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

T

Byrne Elementary School Annex — C1576

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Byrne Elementary School Gymnasium
May 9, 2017 10:00 a.m. 5329 South Oak Park Avenue Patricia Montenegro
- ‘Chicago, IL 60638
CLIENTSICONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu ;’(5D'Z‘
Lynn Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Risk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Benjamin Kogan CPS bekogan@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Yousuf Ghori llekis yghori@ilekis.com

Aeishe Duhney CP3 A/,olmq Y0@ cp>.cdy ﬂ;}
ave Grozan\ x| o V rm e @55 e
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Byrne Elementary School Annex — C1576
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Byrne Elementary School Gymnasium
May 9, 2017 10:00 a.m. 5329 South Oak Park Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60638

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE  INITIALS
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Byrne Elementary School Annex — C1576

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

, 10:00 a.m.

" GENERAL | g
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION : PHONE INITIALS

Byrne Elementary School Gymnasium
5329 South Oak Park Avenue
_Chicago, IL 60638

May 9, 2017 Patricia Montenegro
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Byrne Elementary School Annex — C1576

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
e | TEEERRERT
May 9, 2017 10:00 a.m. 5329 South Oak Park Avenue Patricia Montenegro
- |  ChicagoL G063 |
| GENERAL
ORGANIZATION | PHONE INITIALS
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Byrne Elementary School Annex — C1576
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Byrne Elementary School Gymnasium
May 9, 2017 10:00 a.m. 5329 South Oak Park Avenue Patricia Montenegro
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| PHONE INITIALS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

DATE

May 9, 2017

PARTICIPANT

PROJECT

Byrne Elementary School Annex — C1576

TIME

LOCATION

FACILITATOR

Byrne Elementary School Gymnasium
10:00 a.m. 5329 South Oak Park Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60638

PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

ORGANIZATION

All-Bry Construction Company

PHONE

EMAIL

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

%}’ojeffk EOYL@ Lmvﬁ% Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 27904 -0111 jb © Ubi 'L(j“@ bl Aé(ﬂr man - o
Burling Builders, Inc.
Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC
Development Solutions, Inc.
6)6 - "A/I «6\/ \/\/IV/ s) FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC 31 2Z- Zpy.995 ¥ C\Wi / 5 Mé’ é‘/, P % . COr
e\ LS e T Friedler Construction Company 73\%"\'\‘6 \c‘/ MaiT Y @ £ 10D T Nongh yels v . SOM

MIKE RAptevieH

The George Sollitt Construction Company

(30 -¥60-7333

cstil th(v’\j @ sollivt. covn.

Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

l2E Mretee

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.

B) 1 -16)0

Kieth -V, ler @ ¥ raacller. camm,
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Byrne Elementary School Annex — C1576
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Byrne Elementary School Gymnasium
May 9, 2017 10:00 a.m. 5329 South Oak Park Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60638

PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

Madison Construction Company

VD/s\\] AN de()'sp(\/\.) Old Veteran Construction, Inc. “T13-T2- = 900  PAULLD R @ oV I Ty, ( ga

NRAG A | Mitsawew ( Rath'Gonstraction Gompang: Inc. BUT-AQAN — g0z | CMLBRRLL @2 FPSTHEC - Lo

Power Construction Company, LLC

‘5 \/ Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc
Ot Jowe

ZI'I-JO\'S'Zq'S \gourg @ poacrsw‘él seng o™
i v '

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Po N %V / % Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. 597, 513480 Mdm/f @ 7y 4L, 4/1/5/ NE, o]

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company II
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